The Newcastle upon Tyne Hospitals

NHS Foundation Trust

- Trust Travel Scheme

NETWORK ONE

The Network One pass is valid only in Tyne and Wear and provides flexibility to use any form of unlimited public transport use within
chosen zones. This is an ideal pass for those using metro and bus or two different bus companies as part of a regular commute.
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All Zones

Company Price

£1030.00

Company Price Trust Annual Price Monthly Price
network 1Zone £985.00 £916.05 £76.34pm
2 Zones £1227.00 £1141.11 £95.10pm
travel tickets All Zones £1483.00 £1379.19 £114.94pm
METRO POP

The Metro POP card offers superb value and the corporate ticket is an All Zone Metro pass. The pass is valid on Shields Ferry,
Newcastle to Sunderland rail line and Quaylink buses (Central zone only).

Trust Annual Price

Monthly Price

£879.93

£67.72pm

ARRIVA

services.

#& Qrriva

1Zone

2 Zones

Full Region

Cramlington Routesaver
Morpeth Routesaver
Rothbury Routesaver
Coastliner

Quorum and Killingworth

Company Price
£810.00
£1000.00
£1090.00
£800.00
£900.00
£1030.00
£580.00

£490.00

The Arriva pass offers unlimited travel on any Arriva bus within your chosen zones. Routesaver tickets are only valid on specific bus

Trust Annual Price Monthly Price
£729.00 £60.75pm
£900.00 £75.00pm
£981.00 £81.75pm
£720.00 £60.00pm
£810.00 £67.50pm
£927.00 £77.25pm
£522.00 £43.50pm
£441.00 £36.75pm

STAGECOACH

(U Stagecoach

Newcastle Mega Rider

Tyne & Wear Mega Rider

Company Price
£868.90
£1057.50

The Megarider offers unlimited travel on all Stagecoach buses within the Tyne and Wear area to the Airport.
A Megarider + is valid in the Tyne and Wear area and beyond the Airport.

Trust Annual Price

Monthly Price

£764.63

£63.72pm

£930.60

£77.55pm

GO NORTH EAST

North East

wwiw. simplygo.com

1Zone
All Zones
X9/X10 Plus

The Key Card offers unlimited travel on all Go North East buses within chosen zones.

Company Price

£1222.00
£1690.00

£1885.00

Trust Annual Price

Monthly Price

£971.10 £81.00pm
£1380.60 £115.10pm
£1521.00 £126.80pm

@northern

NORTHERN RAIL

The Annual Rail Season Ticket provides 52 weeks of unlimited travel for the price of

40 between 2 stations.

Please email nuth.benefits.everyone@nhs.net for information on prices.

No endorsement of any particular transport operator or ticket is given. Travellers are advised to check the latest prices directly BENEFITS

with the operator as these can change from time to time at short notice. Travel Scheme costs are per month.
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http://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/en/3/37/Go_North_East_logo(3).png
mailto:nuth.benefits.everyone@nhs.net?subject=Travel%20Pass%20Enquiry%20

