

Trust Travel Scheme

NETWORK ONE

The **Network One** pass is valid only in Tyne and Wear and provides flexibility to use any form of unlimited public transport use within chosen zones. This is an ideal pass for those using metro and bus or two different bus companies as part of a regular commute.



	Company Price	Trust Annual Price	Monthly Price
1 Zone	£985.00	£916.05	£76.34pm
2 Zones	£1227.00	£1141.11	£95.10pm
All Zones	£1483.00	£1379.19	£114.94pm

METRO POP

The **Metro POP** card offers superb value and the corporate ticket is an All Zone Metro pass. The pass is valid on Shields Ferry, Newcastle to Sunderland rail line and Quaylink buses (Central zone only).



	Company Price	Trust Annual Price	Monthly Price
All Zones	£1030.00	£879.93	£67.72pm

ARRIVA

The Arriva pass offers unlimited travel on any Arriva bus within your chosen zones. Routesaver tickets are only valid on specific bus services.



	Company Price	Trust Annual Price	Monthly Price
1 Zone	£810.00	£729.00	£60.75pm
2 Zones	£1000.00	£900.00	£75.00pm
Full Region	£1090.00	£981.00	£81.75pm
Cramlington Routesaver	£800.00	£720.00	£60.00pm
Morpeth Routesaver	£900.00	£810.00	£67.50pm
Rothbury Routesaver	£1030.00	£927.00	£77.25pm
Coastliner	£580.00	£522.00	£43.50pm
Quorum and Killingworth	£490.00	£441.00	£36.75pm

STAGECOACH

The **Megarider** offers unlimited travel on all Stagecoach buses within the Tyne and Wear area to the Airport. A **Megarider +** is valid in the Tyne and Wear area and beyond the Airport.



	Company Price	Trust Annual Price	Monthly Price
Newcastle Mega Rider	£868.90	£764.63	£63.72pm
Tyne & Wear Mega Rider	£1057.50	£930.60	£77.55pm

GO NORTH EAST

The Key Card offers unlimited travel on all Go North East buses within chosen zones.



	Company Price	Trust Annual Price	Monthly Price
1 Zone	£1222.00	£971.10	£81.00pm
All Zones	£1690.00	£1380.60	£115.10pm
X9/X10 Plus	£1885.00	£1521.00	£126.80pm



NORTHERN RAIL

The **Annual Rail Season Ticket** provides 52 weeks of unlimited travel for the price of 40 between 2 stations. Please email nuth.benefits.everyone@nhs.net for information on prices.